(TCTC)
High Current
Toroidal Inductors
Version:
December 01, 2022
Web: www.direct-token.com
Email: rfq@direct-token.com
DeMint Electronics Co., Ltd.

preventing its energy from being absorbed by nearby objects, making toroidal cores essentially
self-shielding. The (TCTC) series is suitable for a broad range of applications, such as high-frequency
coils and transformers.
Full line products meet RoHS compliant. DeMint will also produce devices outside these
specifications to meet specific customer requirements, please contact our sales or link to DeMint
official website “Through Hole Inductors” for more information.
Low Loss Powdered Iron Cores, Low EMI, High Current
Toroidal Inductors.
China Factory: +86 755 26055363
rfq@direct-token.com Taiwan Factory: +886 2 29810109
Page: 2/6
� Configurations & Dimensions
Configurations & Dimensions (Unit: mm) (TCTC)
Type: HA A Max B Max C D
TCTC5026 -HA 15.5 8.0 6±1 5±1
TCTC5026B -HA 15.5 9.5 6±1 5±1
TCTC5052 -HA 15.5 8.0 6±1 5±1
TCTC5052B -HA 15.5 9.5 6±1 5±1
TCTC5018B -HA 15.5 9.5 6±1 5±1
TCTC5018 -HA 15.5 8.0 6±1 5±1
TCTC6052 -HA 20.0 10.0 6±1 5±1
TCTC6018 -HA 20.0 10.0 6±1 5±1
Type: HB A Max B Max C D
TCTC5026 -HB 18.0 10.0 6±1 15±1
TCTC5026B -HB 18.0 11.5 6±1 15±1